
$ 24.26

$ 14.56

From To From To

0 1000 0 1000

1001 2000 1001 2000

2001 3000 2001 3000

3001 4000 3001 4000

4001 5000 4001 5000

5001 6000 5001 6000

6001 7000 6001 7000

7001 8000 7001 8000

8001 9000 8001 9000

$ 100.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$ 100.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 325.00

$ 36.00

10.00%

$ 400.00

$ 25.00

$5,250.00

$4,000.00

City of Auburn Utility  Rates
Approved by Council July 1, 2025

Wholesale Water Rate Increase by 5%

Water Rates Effective for Bill July 1, 2025

Residential Service Inside the City 
Limits

Residential Service Outside the City Limits & Non 
Residential Service

Base Rate $ 18.20 Base Rate

Base Rate - Senior 65+ $ 12.13 Base Rate - Senior 65 +

Consumption Rates Consumption Rates

Rate Per 1000 Gallons Rate Per 1000 Gallons

$ 8.91 $ 9.76

$ 9.27 $ 10.10

$ 9.64 $ 10.45

$ 9.97 $ 10.84

$ 10.34 $ 11.20

$ 10.84 $ 11.67

$ 11.20 $ 12.05

$ 11.53 $ 12.40

$ 11.93 $ 12.77

Sewer Rate
Residential & Commercial

Other
Deposit for Service (Cash/Money Order only)

Minimum Monthly Base

$ 17.00

Deposit for Hydrant Meters

Fee for Lost/Damaged Hydrant Meter

Meter Box/Lid Replacement

Usage per  1000 Gallons
$ 5.85

Administrative Fee

Re-Read Fee - Customer Request

Maintenance Fee $ 5.00 After Hours Reconnection

$ 500.00Garbage - Republic Services 678-963-2873

Rate $ 30.75 Penalty

Garbage Nonpayment Reconnect $ 45.00 New Water Meters  Per Residence

Relocate Water Meter - Meter Box

BC Sewer Admin Fee 7%

Extra Can $ 14.64 Damage to meter or components Fee

Deposit $ 50.00 Cuton/Cutoff for Inspections

Insufficient Funds Fee

Tampering Fee


