

City of Auburn Utility Rates

Approved by Council July 1, 2025 Wholesale Water Rate Increase by 5%

Water Rates Effective for Bill July 1, 2025

Residential Service Inside the City Limits Base Rate \$ 18.20 Base Rate - Senior 65+ \$ 12.13 Consumption Rates Rate Per 1000 Gallons From To 0 1000 \$ 8.91 1001 2000 \$ 9.27 2001 3000 \$ 9.64 3001 4000 \$ 9.97 4001 5000 \$ 10.34 5001 6000 \$ 10.84 6001 7000 \$ 11.20 7001 8000 \$ 11.53 9000 \$ 11.93 8001

Residential Service				
Base Rate		\$ 24.26		
Base Rate - S	enior 65 +	\$ 14.56		
	Consu	mption Rates		
From	То	Rate Per 1000 Gallons		
0	1000	\$ 9.76		
1001	2000	\$ 10.10		
2001	3000	\$ 10.45		
3001	4000	\$ 10.84		
4001	5000	\$ 11.20		
5001	6000	\$ 11.67		
6001	7000	\$ 12.05		
7001	8000	\$ 12.40		
8001	9000	\$ 12.77		

Residential Service Outside the City Limits & Non

Sewer Rate Residential & Commercial			
Minimum Monthly Base	\$ 17.00		
Usage per 1000 Gallons	\$ 5.85		
Maintenance Fee	\$ 5.00		
BC Sewer Admin Fee	7%		

Garbage - Republic Services 678-963-2873

Rate	\$ 30.75
Extra Can	\$ 14.64
Deposit	\$ 50.00
Garbage Nonpayment Reconnect	\$ 45.00

Other				
Deposit for Service (Cash/M	\$ 100.00			
Deposit for Hydrant Meters	\$1,500.00			
Fee for Lost/Damaged Hydra	\$1,000.00			
Meter Box/Lid Replacement	\$ 100.00			
Administrative Fee	\$ 25.00			
Re-Read Fee - Customer Rea	\$ 25.00			
After Hours Reconnection	\$ 325.00			
Insufficient Funds Fee		\$ 36.00		
Tampering Fee	\$ 500.00			
Penalty	10.00%			
Damage to meter or compon	\$ 400.00			
Cuton/Cutoff for Inspections	\$ 25.00			
New Water Meters Per Resi	\$5,250.00			
Relocate Water Meter - Mete	\$4,000.00			